Public Holidays and Closures @VFS-S.%SBAL
Hi&H & PREE A
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1,2, 3 January Monday/Tuesday/ Wednesday New Year Holiday
1A123H RAEER/XEBRIKER BIEHIRS
8 January Monday Coming of Age day
1A8H AER A D H
12 February Monday Substitute holiday (National Foundation Day)
2R 12H AR IR H GEERR&H)
23 February Friday The Emperor’s Birthday
2H 23H ®IEH REFEAHR
20 March Wednesday Spring Equinox
3HA20H KEER F70H
29 April Monday Showa Day
4R 29H AR EFo R
3 May Friday Constitution Day
5A3H g =] FIEFLEH
6 May Monday Substitute holiday (Children’s Day)
5HA6H AR BREARRA(ZELDH)
15 July Monday Marine Day
7H15H AR WO H
12 August Monday Substitute holiday (Mountain Day)
8A12H AR REIRA (Lo H)
16 September Monday Respect-for-the Aged Day
9816 H AR WEDOH
23 September Monday Substitute holiday (Autumnal equinox day)
9A23H AR RAEIRA (Bkor D H)
14 October Monday Sports Day
10A 14H AR AHR—>DH
4 November Monday Substitute holiday (Culture Day)
11A4H AR REIRE CeiemA)
4 Novembre Lundi Vacances de remplacement (Féte de la Culture)
30,31 December Monday/Tuesday New Year Holiday
12 A 30,31 H AER/XER BIEHIRA

MIEYCEIZEW, BLH - IKADREDLGENH D 77,
*As the law revises, holidays and holidays may change.

Information on the services offered at the VAC and how to submit your application can be found on our website
http://www.vfsglobal.ca/canada/ 08 November 2023


http://www.vfsglobal.ca/canada/

